San Diego Brain Injury Foundation

BRAIN INJURY

SYMPOSIUM

2024 Be an Exhibitor at the <u>Inaugural</u> SDBIF Brain Injury Symposium!

SATURDAY, AUGUST 24, 2024

The SDBIF Brain Injury Symposium is a guiding light to help brain injury survivors, their family and friends, and professionals learn about how each one of us plays a pivotal role in navigating the reintegration journey after brain injury. Please consider supporting this effort by becoming an exhibitor to show your role in this journey.

## **EXHIBITOR BENEFITS**

\$250



- A 10'x10' display space (table provided)
- Placement of your logo on:
  - » SDBIF Event page Exhibitor section
  - » Symposium registration page Exhibitor section
- Special email blast about sponsors and exhibitors
- Mention of company in a post about the exhibitors on the SDBIF Facebook, Instagram & LinkedIn pages
- Opportunity to provide promotional items to give out to attendees
- One (1) complimentary registration (\$50 value)

EX	HIBITOR INFORMATI	ON		
Company or Exhibitor Name(as it should appear on promotional materials) Contact Name & Title				
Address	City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email			
Facebook @ In	stagram @	LinkedIn @		
I would like to receive communication	s from SDBIF I would like	ke to receive the SDBIF Qua	arterly Newsletter	
P	AYMENT INFORMATION	ON		
I/we will mail this form and a CHECK made out to:	I/we will fill out a form ONLINE.	and submit this		
The San Diego Brain Injury Foundation P.O. Box 84601, San Diego, CA 92138	Scan this QI go to the on	•••		



Please send a completed commitment form and your payment to: The San Diego Brain Injury Foundation, P.O. Box 84601, San Diego, CA 92138

SDBIF
SAN DIE G
BRAIN INJURY FOUNDATIO
Tax ID #:
33-0072774